VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
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turbo 2009
Erhartovd Tereza
Sestakova Anna

Plch Zdenék

Plch Jan

Hanus Jaroslav

turbo 2008

Lojkova Karolina
Hartmanova Eliska
Seidenglanzova Markéta

Hejda Vaclav
Mikes Vitek
Vaclavik Jakub
Svejda Vitézslav

turbo 2007
Simickova Adéla

Janda David

Solfronk Mates
Stétka Ondrej

Vazac Jan

Hruby David

Martint Pavel

Turek Lukas

Stefik Marek

Erhart Tomas

Zeman Ivo

Thomaier David
super pripravka 2006
Janouskovd Veronika
Hanusova Klaudie
Cihovska Emilie
Petrl Andrea
KoSkovska Eliska
KoSkovska Katefina
Hol¢apkova Sara

Seveik Stépan
Priher Vojtéch
Spicak Jakub
Maxa David
Spicak Ondrej
Sedlacek Vojtéch
Svejda Karel
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open
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Ski Team Budweis
Ski Team Budweis
open

open
Skiklub Chlum
TO Yukon

open
open
open
open

open

SA Spicak

TO Yukon
Skiklub Chlum
Skiklub Chlum
HrubySport
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open

open

open

open

open

Ski Team Budweis
open
open
open
open
open
open

SA Spicak
Skiklub Chlum
SA Spicak

SA Spicak

SA Spicak
SkiClub Lipno
open

cas 1 kolo

01:20,87
01:18,08

01:00,73
01:07,16
01:05,08

01:06,44
01:10,72
01:09,97

01:02,75
01:04,67
01:16,72
01:13,17

00:58,15

00:42,03
00:48,59
00:48,33
00:49,49
00:54,76
00:55,36
01:04,36
00:59,18
01:01,62
01:16,69
01:16,83

00:48,76
00:48,75
00:56,12
00:59,16
01:10,53
01:07,10
01:29,90

00:41,53
00:41,24
00:44,29
00:43,03
00:55,22
01:00,07
01:01,09

Cas 2 kolo

01:19,50
01:24,56

01:02,68
01:05,84
01:09,63

01:07,30
01:08,20
01:15,49

01:02,81
01:07,28
01:15,20
01:31,17

00:54,39

00:42,88
00:48,59
00:49,72
00:49,98
00:53,75
00:55,17
00:53,50
01:01,43
01:01,06
01:02,92
01:20,38

00:47,47
00:48,76
00:58,44
00:58,27
00:59,91
01:07,66
01:21,26

00:41,35
00:43,06
00:42,91
00:46,69
00:57,94
00:57,58
01:02,39

celkovy ¢as

02:40,37
02:42,64

02:03,40
02:12,99
02:14,71

02:13,74
02:18,92
02:25,46

02:05,56
02:11,94
02:31,93
02:44,34

01:52,54

01:24,91
01:37,18
01:38,06
01:39,47
01:48,51
01:50,53
01:57,86
02:00,61
02:02,68
02:19,61
02:37,22

01:36,23
01:37,51
01:54,55
01:57,42
02:10,44
02:14,76
02:51,16

01:22,88
01:24,30
01:27,20
01:29,72
01:53,15
01:57,65
02:03,48
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super pripravka 2005
Jandova Katefina
Maskova Tereza
Simi¢kova Anna
Cepelkova Sara
Navratilova Klara
Uhrinova Veronika

Mike$ Matéj
Seidenglanz Vojta
Kubes Jaromir
St¥itecky Rudolf
Sestak Jan
Navratil Jan

Motz Stépan
Navratil Adam

pripravka
Solfronkova Tereza
Vodnanska Eliska
Cernochové Adélka
Sudumova Agdta
Novakova Zuzana

Maxa Adam
Seveik JiFi

Pech Tobias
Tancer Adam
Spicak Vojtéch
Cihovsky Simon
Dusek Matgj
Kubes Simon
Hamernik Adam
Blazek Matyas
Blazek Michal
predzaci
Jandova Markéta

Tesar Vojta

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2003
2003
2004
2003
2004

2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003

2001

2002
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SA Spicak
Skiklub Chlum
open

open

Skiclub Lipno
TJ Motor CB

open
Skiklub Chlum
Skiklub Chlum

Ski Team Budweis

Skiklub Chlum
Skiclub Lipno
Skiklub Chlum
Skiclub Lipno

TO Yukon

TJ Motor CB
open
Skiclub Lipno
open

SA Spicak

SA Spicak
open

SkiClub Lipno
SA Spicak
Skiklub Chlum
SkiClub Lipno
open

open

open

open

Skiclub Lipno

open

00:39,75
00:43,04
00:47,44
00:53,64
00:57,80
01:06,39

00:43,73
00:43,67
00:46,98
00:47,87
00:49,02
00:50,41
00:57,46
00:45,06

00:37,33
00:44,48
00:52,34
00:54,11
00:56,85

00:35,90
00:36,46
00:39,31
00:40,03
00:41,93
00:42,87
00:44,70
00:45,70
00:51,94
00:53,37
00:56,28

00:37,01

00:48,39

00:39,43
00:43,75
00:48,02
00:53,52
00:57,73
01:04,44

00:44,94
00:45,44
00:49,59
00:49,16
00:49,96
00:52,62
00:56,37
00:47,04

00:39,40
00:44,30
00:49,15
00:52,71
00:55,60

00:36,48
00:37,09
00:40,73
00:40,02
00:42,91
00:43,50
00:43,31
00:47,37
00:52,78
00:51,69
00:56,34

00:35,39

00:46,10

01:19,18
01:26,79
01:35,46
01:47,16
01:55,53
02:10,83

01:28,68
01:29,11
01:36,57
01:37,03
01:38,98
01:43,03
01:53,83
01:32,10

01:16,73
01:28,78
01:41,49
01:46,82
01:52,45

01:12,38
01:13,55
01:20,03
01:20,06
01:24,85
01:26,37
01:28,02
01:33,07
01:44,72
01:45,06
01:52,62

01:12,40

01:34,49
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